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Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

ALBION -- BED FRAMES

BBTF Twin/Full w/Glides 23.00 BB5Q Queen-5 Leg w/Glides 30.00
BBTQ Twin/Full/Queen w/Glides 25.00 QKP King- 6 Leg w/Glides 38.00

ALBION -- BED RAILS

76 H/O Hook On- Twin/Full 24.00 CONVERTA Hook On-Queen Convertor 49.00
76 B/O Bolt On- Twin/Full 24.00 D322 3/3 4/6 Bolt On-Mate Twin/Full w/4 Legs 38.00
QH/O Hook On- Queen 26.00 D322 5/0 Bolt On-Mate Queen w/5 Legs 48.00
QB/O Bolt On- Queen 26.00 D322 6/6 Bolt On-Mate King w/9 Legs 59.00
Q2L H/O Hook On- Queen w/Center Leg 35.00
Q2L B/O Bolt On- Queen w/Center Leg 35.00

MISCELLANEOUS

100 Mirror Supports (Pair) 4.00 WCS 1-Center Support Full/Queen(2 leg) 14.00
103 Mirror Supports 48"  (Pair) 7.00 QK35 3-Center Supports Queen/King(9 leg) 46.00
BH60 Bed Hooks 9.00 B100-11 Twin Roll Slat 39.00
MP Mod Plates-Flat 4.00 B100-12 Full Roll Slat 52.00
B100-13 Queen Roll Slat 59.00
B100-14 King Roll Slat 78.00

WOODCREST

TT2602B Brown Stackable Bunkbed (-)
TT2602G Grey Stackable Bunkbed (-)
3 ctn: -A (Ends), -B (Rails), and -C (Slats) 227.00

F33B Brown Futon (-) | TF2650B Brown Stackable Bunkbed

F33G Grey Futon (-) , TF2650G Grey Stackable Bunkbed NEW

3 ctn: Fr (Ends), R (rails), F2300 (Deck) " 4 ctn: -A (Bot Ends), -B (Top Ends), 276.00
196.00 =1 -C (Rails), and -D (Slats)

Black Futon Mattress 87.00

BUNKIE MATTRESSES/BOARDS & MATRESSES

109 Bunk Board- Twin 3/3 2" 34.00 111 Innerspring Bunkie- 1pc-Twin 3/3 7" 89.00
109 Bunk Board- Full 4/6 2" 52.00 111 Innerspring Bunkie- 1pc-Full 4/6 7" 119.00
109 Bunk Board - Queen 5/0 2" 56.00

109 Bunk Board - Twin XL 3/3XL 2" 44.00 1933 Twin Doublesided Mattress 78.00

SPLIT FOUNDATIONS & SPECIALITY MATTRESSES

446 Full Plain White (1pr) 121.00 Black Futon Mattress - All Cotton 52x72x08H 87.00
450 Queen Plain White (1pr) 132.00
466 King Plain White (1pr) 166.00
LP46 Low-Pro Full Foundation 86.00
LP50 Low-Pro Queen Foundation 94.00
LP66 Low-Pro King Foundation (1pr) 166.00
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Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

ASHLEY ADJUSTABLE BASES

Adjustable Head Base - Wired Remote (-)

Adjustable Head/Foot Base - Wireless Remote (-)

USB Port in Remote USB Charging Port
M8X132 Queen Base 59x79x14H 336.00 M9X732 Queen Base 59x79x15H 478.00
M8X142 King Base 75x79x14H 413.00 M9X742 King Base 75x79x15H 658.00
ASHLEY BEDDING
PEAK HYBRID - 10" MATTRESS - 390 COIL MOUNT DANA FIRM - 14" MATTRESS - 720 COILS
ONE SIDED - IN A BOX ONE SIDED - IN A BOX
M58911 Twin Mattress 201.00 M62131 Queen Mattress 434.00
Twin Foundation 76.00 Queen Foundation 94.00
Set Price 277.00 Special Set Price 526.00
M58921 Full Mattress 229.00 M62141 King Mattress 542.00
Full Foundation 86.00 King Foundation 166.00
Special Set Price 313.00 Special Set Price 704.00
M58931 Queen Mattress 249.00
Queen Foundation 94.00 LIMITED EDITION FIRM - 12" MATTRESS - 680 COILS
Special Set Price 341.00 ONE SIDED - IN A BOX
M58941 King Mattress 324.00 M62531 Queen Mattress 311.00
King Foundation 166.00 Queen Foundation 94.00
Special Set Price 486.00 Special Set Price 403.00
M62541 King Mattress 464.00
PEAK HYBRID - 12" MATTRESS -680 COILS King Foundation 166.00
GEL MEMORY FOAM EURO TOP - ONE SIDED - IN A BOX Special Set Price 626.00
M59011 Twin Mattress 218.00
Twin Foundation 76.00 LIMITED EDITION PLUSH - 12" MATTRESS - 680 COILS
Set Price 294.00 ONE SIDED - IN A BOX
M59021 Full Mattress 257.00 M62631 Queen Mattress 311.00
Full Foundation 86.00 Queen Foundation 94.00
Special Set Price 341.00 Special Set Price 403.00
M59031 Queen Mattress 284.00 M62641 King Mattress 464.00
Queen Foundation 94.00 King Foundation 166.00
Special Set Price 376.00 Special Set Price 626.00
M59041 King Mattress 364.00
King Foundation 166.00 SIERRA SLEEP BLACK EUROTOP
Special Set Price 526.00 16" MATTRESS - 720 COILS
ONE SIDED - IN A BOX
PEAK MEMORY FOAM - 10" MATTRESS MATTRESS PROTECTOR INCLUDED NEW
ONE SIDED - IN A BOX M63331 Queen Mattress 474.00
M59211 Twin Mattress 216.00 Queen Foundation 94.00
Twin Foundation 76.00 Special Set Price 566.00
Set Price 292.00 M63341 King Mattress 564.00
M59221 Full Mattress 248.00 King Foundation 166.00
Full Foundation 86.00 Special Set Price 726.00
Special Set Price 332.00
M59231 Queen Mattress 274.00 CHIME HYBRID - 12" MATTRESS -680 COILS
Queen Foundation 94.00 GEL MEMORY FOAM EURO TOP - ONE SIDED - IN A BOX
Special Set Price 366.00 M69711 Twin Mattress 211.00
M59241 King Mattress 371.00 Twin Foundation 76.00
King Foundation 166.00 Set Price 287.00
Special Set Price 533.00 M69721 Full Mattress 242.00
Full Foundation 86.00
Special Set Price 326.00
M69731 Queen Mattress 272.00
Queen Foundation 94.00
Special Set Price 364.00
M69741 King Mattress 362.00
King Foundation 166.00
Special Set Price 524.00
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EASY REST - 390 COIL - ONE SIDED

Furniture Distributors Inc.

January 1, 2023
MAGIC SLEEP BEDDING

CASHMERE FIRM - 416 COIL - TWO SIDED

8" MATTRESS 12" MATTRESS
ER33 Twin Mattress 99.00 CM33 Twin Mattress 219.00
Twin Foundation 76.00 Twin Foundation 76.00
Special Set Price 169.00 Special Set Price 287.00
ER46 Full Mattress 132.00 CM46 Full Mattress 282.00
Full Foundation 86.00 Full Foundation 86.00
Special Set Price 211.00 Special Set Price 358.00
CM50 Queen Mattress 324.00
Queen Foundation 94.00
REGAL SPLENDER -390 COIL - QUILTED TWO SIDED Special Set Price 409.00
9" MATTRESS CM66 King Mattress 407.00
RS33 Twin Mattress 126.00 King Foundation 166.00
Twin Foundation 76.00 Special Set Price 556.00
Special Set Price 196.00
RS46 Full Mattress 152.00 DREAMLAND PLUSH - 805 POCKET COIL - ONE SIDED
Full Foundation 86.00 12" MATTRESS
Special Set Price 229.00 DL33 Twin Mattress 222.00
RS50 Queen Mattress 169.00 Twin Foundation 76.00
Queen Foundation 94.00 Special Set Price 292.00
Special Set Price 251.00 DL46 Full Mattress 304.00
Full Foundation 86.00
MAGIC MOMENT -390 COIL - DOUBLE EURO - TWO SIDED Special Set Price 381.00
10" MATTRESS DL50 Queen Mattress 346.00
MmM33 Twin Mattress 138.00 Queen Foundation 94.00
Twin Foundation 76.00 Special Set Price 431.00
Special Set Price 207.00 DL66 King Mattress 439.00
MM46 Full Mattress 182.00 King Foundation 166.00
Full Foundation 86.00 Special Set Price 588.00
Special Set Price 259.00
MM50 Queen Mattress 206.00
Queen Foundation 94.00 IMPERIAL SILVER EURO TOP - 805 POCKET COIL - TWO SIDED
Special Set Price 292.00 12" MATTRESS
MM66 King Mattress 249.00 IL33 Twin Mattress 288.00
King Foundation 166.00 Twin Foundation 76.00
Special Set Price 399.00 Special Set Price 356.00
IL46 Full Mattress 394.00
Full Foundation 86.00
Special Set Price 469.00
IL50 Queen Mattress 438.00
Queen Foundation 94.00
Special Set Price 521.00
1L66 King Mattress 563.00
King Foundation 166.00
Special Set Price 711.00
FOUNDATIONS
m33 Twin Foundation 76.00
M46 Full Foundation 86.00
M50 Queen Foundation 94.00
M66 Kind Foundation (Pair) 166.00
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B070 Culverbach Gray

Furniture Distributors Inc.

January 1, 2023

4 31 Drawer Dresser
36 Mirror
46 5-Drawer Chest

71 Queen Panel HB/FB
96 Queen Panel Rails

92 Night Stand

55 Full Panel HB/FB

86 Full Panel Rails

72 King Panel HB/FB

97 King Panel Rails

!! F-‘?l. 31 Drawer Dresser

=, 36 Mirror

Il" | B1050 Hyanna Tan
=~ .46 5-Drawer Chest

57 Queen/Full Panel HB

92 Night Stand
54 Queen Panel FB

96 Queen Panel Rails

87 Full Panel HB
84 Full Panel FB
86 Full Panel Rails
58 King Panel HB
56 King panel FB
97 King Panel Rails

T— - -~

ASHLEY BEDROOM
NEW "‘r .
59x16x36H 207.00 .
41x01x35 46.00
32x16x54 207.00
63x02x53 117.00

B1191 Senniberg Brn/White

r il B1192 Cottonburg

~—*% 31 Drawer Dresser
36 Mirror
44 4-Drawer Chest

=5 ,f

71 Queen Panel HB/FB
96 Queen Panel Rails

92 Night Stand

55 Full Panel HB/FB

86 Full Panel Rails

72 King Panel HB/FB

97 King Panel Rails

B1290 Bronyan Dark Gray

31 Drawer Dresser
36 Mirror
44 4-Drawer Chest

71 Queen Panel HB/FB
98 Queen Panel Rails

92 Night Stand

72 King Panel HB/FB

99 King Panel Rails

44.00
Suite with Queen Bed 621.00
21x15x24 129.00 |
57x02x52 117.00
44.00
80x02x53 157.00
56.00
NEW
59x16x36H 207.00
42x01x31 39.00
32x16x54 207.00
63x04x49 78.00
Suite with Queen HB 531.00
22x16x24 129.00
63x04x21 49.00
42.00 IETT
57x04x49 77.00 f= ¥
57x04x21 49.00
42.00
79x04x49 102.00
79x04x21 74.00
56.00
Light Gray/White
59x15x36H 246.00
41x01x30 39.00
31x15x48 168.00
64x02x53 151.00
43.00
Suite with Queen Bed 647.00
21x15x24 111.00
57x02x52 151.00
43.00
80x02x53 242.00
43.00
NEW
59x15x36H 221.00
41x01x30 39.00
30x15x46 168.00
63x02x52 116.00
39.00
Suite with Queen Bed 583.00
22x15x24 111.00
80x02x52 167.00
39.00
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—W., ¥ B138 Maribel - Black

B139 Bostwick Shoals - White
31 Drawer Dresser

36 Mirror

46 5-Drawer Chest

| 57 Queen/Full Panel HB

| 91 Night Stand

54 Queen Panel FB
96 Queen Panel Rails
53 Twin Panel HB
52 Twin Panel FB
83 Twin Panel Rails
87 Full Panel HB
84 Full Panel FB

86 Full Panel Rails
58 King Panel HB
56 King panel FB
97 King Panel Rails

B192 Cambeck Whitewash (-)
31 Drawer Dresser

- = 436 Mirror
46 5-Drawer Chest

57 Queen Panel HB w/ Lamps

92 Night Stand w/ USB Port

11 Narrow Chest

54 Queen Panel FB

96 Queen Panel Rails

53 Twin Panel HB w/ Lamps

52 Twin Panel FB

83 Twin Panel Rails

87 Full Panel HB w/ Lamps

84 Full Panel FB

86 Full Panel Rails

58 King Panel HB w/ Lamps

56 King panel FB

97 King Panel Rails

60 Side Storage (Requires 2)
Queen Bed Requires B100-13
King Bed Requires B100-14

160 Side Storage and Rail
Queen Bed Requires B100-13

63x16x34H 221.00
38x02x44 52.00
33x16x53 181.00
64x02x53 168.00
Suite with Queen HB 622.00
22x16x24 111.00
64x03x21 78.00
39.00

42x02x53 117.00
42x02x21 59.00
33.00

57x02x53 156.00
57x03x21 66.00
39.00

81x02x53 181.00
81x03x21 117.00
52.00

58x15x36H 207.00
41x01x30 39.00
31x15x53 207.00
63x03x60 206.00
Suite with Queen HB 659.00
21x15x24 136.00
21x15x53 207.00
63x01x14 24.00
42.00

41x03x60 137.00
42x01x14 21.00
36.00

56x03x60 206.00
57x01x14 24.00
42.00

80x03x60 231.00
80x01x14 31.00
61.00

154.00

59.00

78.00

177.00

59.00

78.00

King Bed Requires B100-14



Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

ASHLEY BEDROOM -- Cont'd

B200 Derekson Multi Gray NEW
31 Drawer Dresser 59x16x36H 213.00

—SSTTE B214 Lodanna Gray

- . ,' 31 Drawer Dresser 61x15x40H 252.00
= 136 Mirror 42x01x31 46.00 &y 36 Mirror 41x01x35 59.00

46 5-Drawer Chest 32x16x54 213.00 =288 46 5-Drawer Chest 34x15x51 246.00

57 Queen/Full Panel HB 63x04x49 102.00 57 Queen Uph. Panel HB 63x03x53 194.00

Suite with Queen HB  574.00 Lighted Headboard! Suite withHB  751.00
92 Night Stand 22x16x24 129.00 92 Night Stand w/ USB Port 23x15x24 162.00
54 Queen Panel FB 63x04x21 49.00 54 Queen Panel FB 63x01x20 63.00
96 Queen Panel Rails 42.00 96 Queen Panel Rails 42.00
87 Full Panel HB 57x04x49 102.00 87 Full Uph. Panel HB 56x03x53 194.00
84 Full Panel FB 57x04x21 49.00 84 Full Panel FB 56x01x20 63.00
86 Full Panel Rails 42.00 86 Full Panel Rails 42.00
58 King Panel HB 79x04x49 128.00 58 King Uph. Panel HB 80x03x53 246.00
56 King panel FB 79x04x21 74.00 56 King panel FB 80x01x20 91.00
97 King Panel Rails 56.00 97 King Panel Rails 52.00

" - B211 Drystan Rustic (-) B221 Baystorm Gray

{31 Drawer Dresser 58x15x36H 207.00 | 31 Drawer Dresser 62x15x36H 246.00
ia48' 36 Mirror 41x01x30 39.00 35 Mirror 41x01x30 39.00
-~ 46 5-Drawer Chest 31x15x53 207.00 =4 46 5-Drawer Chest 31x15x51 233.00
57 Queen Panel HB w/ Lamps  63x03x60 206.00 157 Queen Panel HB w/ Lamps 63x03x60 208.00
Suite with Queen HB 659.00 Suite with Queen HB 726.00
92 Night Stand w/ USB Port 21x15x24 136.00 91 Night Stand w/ USB Port 21x15x24H 123.00
11 Narrow Chest 21x15x53 207.00 154 Queen Panel FB 63x01x14 24.00
54 Queen Panel FB 63x01x14 24.00 96 Queen Panel Rails 42.00
96 Queen Panel Rails 42.00 158 King Panel HB w/ Lamps  80x03x60 246.00
53 Twin Panel HB w/ Lamps  41x03x60 137.00 156 King panel FB 80x01x14 31.00
52 Twin Panel FB 42x01x14 21.00 97 King Panel Rails 61.00
83 Twin Panel Rails 36.00 57 Queen Bookcase HB 63x6x50H 181.00
87 Full Panel HB w/ Lamps 56x03x60 206.00 54 Queen FB/Rails 91.00
84 Full Panel FB 57x01x14 24.00 54S Queen Sto. FB 108.00
86 Full Panel Rails 42.00 95 Queen Platform Rails 49.00
58 King Panel HB w/ Lamps 80x03x60 231.00 Requires B100-13 59.00
56 King panel FB 80x01x14 31.00 Queen Bookcase Sto. Bed
97 King Panel Rails 61.00 (57-545-95-B100-13) 397.00
85 Lighted Full Bookcase HB  59x06x52 206.00
65 Lighted Queen Bookcase HB 66x06x52 206.00 B248 Zelen Warm Gray
69 Lighted King Bookcase HB  82x06x52 231.00 31 Drawer Dresser 61x15x42H 336.00
60 Side Storage (Requires 2) 154.00 36 Mirror 39x1x36 39.00
Queen Bed Requires B100-13 59.00 _ 46 5-Drawer Chest 34x15x54 233.00
King Bed Requires B100-14 78.00 67 Queen Poster HB 64x3x54 194.00
160 Side Storage and Rail 177.00 64 Queen Poster FB 64x3x21 78.00
Queen Bed Requires B100-13 59.00 98 Queen Rails 39.00
King Bed Requires B100-14 78.00 Suite with Queen Bed 919.00
92 Night Stand w/ USB Port 24x15x29 142.00
87 Full Poster HB 85x3x54 194.00
84 Full Poster FB 85x3x21 78.00
86 Full Poster Rails 39.00
68 King Poster HB 85x3x54 207.00
66 King Poster FB 85x3x21 117.00
99 King Poster Rails 52.00
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B2587 Ralinski Gray
B2589 Belachime Black
31 Drawer Dresser

36 Mirror

44 4-Drawer Chest

71 Queen Panel HB/FB
96 Queen Panel Rails

Furniture Distributors Inc.

January 1, 2023
ASHLEY BEDROOM -- Cont'd

92 Night Stand

55 Full Panel HB/FB
86 Full Panel Rails
72 King Panel HB/FB
97 King Panel Rails

| B2640 Altyra White (-)
;s 31 Drawer Dresser
— 1 36 Mirror
46 5-Drawer Chest

57 Queen/Full Panel HB

92 Night Stand w/ USB Port
54 Queen Panel FB

96 Queen Panel Rail

58 King Panel HB

56 King Panel FB

97 King Panel Rails

B267 Willowton Whitewash Two-Tone (-)

Ml 31 Drawer Dresser
- 36 Mirror
41|46 5-Drawer Chest

59x15x36H 207.00
41x01x30 39.00
30x15x46 156.00
63x02x52 137.00
44.00
Suite with Queen Bed 583.00
20x15x24 104.00
56x02x52 137.00
44.00
80x02x52 202.00
44.00
60x15x40H 271.00
41x01x35 52.00
33x15x51 226.00
64x03x53 219.00
Suite with Queen HB 768.00
23x15x25 162.00
60x03x20 62.00
42.00 |
80x03x53 257.00
80x03x20 78.00
52.00
60x15x40H 271.00
41x01x31 52.00
33x15x53 233.00
64x03x26 128.00 g=e

‘- 57 Queen/Full Panel HB

92 Night Stand w/ USB Port
54 Queen Panel FB
98 Queen Panel Rail
T 77 Queen Sleigh HB
=~ 74 Queen Sleigh FB
,I 96 Queen Sleigh Rails
58 King Panel HB
56 King Panel FB

Suite with Queen HB 684.00
23x15x25 156.00

64x03x26 78.00

52.00

62x09x59 193.00

63x07x30 142.00

52.00

80x03x53 167.00

80x03x26 104.00

66.00

99 King Panel Rails
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ls B304 Starberry Black

31 Drawer Dresser 62x15x36H 278.00
36 Mirror 41x01x36 46.00
&= 46 5-Drawer Chest 31x15x53 233.00
57 Queen/Full Panel HB 63x02x53 117.00
Suite with Queen HB 674.00
67 Queen Poster HB 64x04x57 142.00
64 Queen Poster FB 65x06x32 104.00
98 Queen Poster Rails 39.00
Suite with Queen Bed 842.00
91 Night Stand w/ USB Port 19x15x25 123.00
54 Queen Panel FB w/ Rails 117.00
58 King Panel HB 79x02x53 156.00
56 King Panel FB w/ Rails 129.00
68 King Poster HB 81x04x57 194.00
66 King Poster FB 81x06x32 129.00
99 King Poster Rails 52.00
B3487 Hodanna Whitewash NEW
=/ 31 Drawer Dresser 59x15x36H 194.00
36 Mirror 41x01x30 39.00
44 4-Drawer Chest 30x15x46 156.00
71 Queen Panel HB/FB 63x02x52 141.00
96 Queen Panel Rails 39.00
Suite with Queen Bed 569.00
92 Night Stand 20x15x24 104.00
72 King Panel HB/FB 80x02x52 181.00
97 King Panel Rails 52.00

B440 Wynnlow Gray (-)
31 Drawer Dresser 60x15x40H 221.00
36 Mirror 38x01x30 39.00
46 5-Drawer Chest 33x15x51 221.00
57 Queen Panel HB 141.00
Suite with Queen HB 622.00
62/67N Queen Uph. Poster HB 64x06x61 166.00
64 Queen Poster FB 64x06x32 116.00
98 Queen Poster Rails 43.00
Suite with Queen Bed 806.00
92 Night Stand w/ USB Port 23x15x24 136.00
71 Queen Panel HB/FB 154.00
96 Queen Panel Rails 39.00
62/68 King Uph. Poster HB 85x06x61 236.00
66 King Poster FB 128.00
99 King Poster Rails 51.00



Furniture Distributors Inc.

4 - Drawer Promotional Chests

January 1, 2023
KITH BEDROOM

5 - Drawer Promotional Chests

193-04 White 27x15x39H 79.00 193-05 White 27x15x47H 93.00
194-04 Gray 79.00 194-05 Gray 93.00
== 195-04 Black 79.00 195-05 Black 93.00
115 Jacob Black - 282 Rollins Kate Light Gray
12 Dresser 48x16x31H 163.00 w 12 Dresser 54x16x32H 181.00
01 Mirror 26x01x39 34.00 ‘. "w‘ i 01 Mirror 36x2x40 56.00
05 5-Drawer Chest 27x16x47 113.00 ¢ *', . .7 = 05Chest 30x16x49 146.00
53 Full/Queen Panel HB 60x24x45 56.00 ““™—~ -~ ™ 53 Full/Queen Panel HB 55x2x45 84.00
Suite with Queen HB 366.00 - Suite with Full HB 467.00
02 Nightstand 20x16x22 78.00 02 Nightstand 20x16x24 91.00
33 Twin Panel HB 39x02x45 56.00 33 Twin Panel HB 40x2x45 84.00
147 Brinkley Gary | 335 Kaylynn Black and Gray
12 Dresser 48x16x31H 163.00 | | 12 Dresser 58x16x32H 182.00
01 Mirror 26x01x39 34.00 | 01 Mirror 35x01x47 57.00
05 5-Drawer Chest 27x16x47 113.00 05 5-Drawer Chest 30x16x49 156.00
53 Full/Queen Panel HB 60x02x45 56.00 53 Full/Queen Panel HB 61x03x52 156.00
Suite with Queen HB 366.00 Lighted Headboard! Suite with HB 551.00
02 Nightstand 20x16x22 78.00 02 Nightstand 20x16x24 93.00
33 Twin HB 39x02x45 56.00 63 King Panel HB 80x03x52 233.00
171 Raspberry 342 Aspen Whitewash
B 12 Dresser 48x16x31H 148.00 12 Dresser 54x16x32H 169.00
u 01 Mirror 26x01x39 41.00 | =4 01 Mirror 35x02x40 46.00
i 05 5-Drawer Chest 27x16x47 134.00 105 5-Drawer Chest 29x16x48 141.00
53 Full/Queen Panel HB 60x02x45 56.00 53 Full/Queen Panel HB 63x02x53 68.00
Suite with Queen HB 379.00 54 Queen Panel FB 56.00
02 Nightstand 20x16x22 86.00 55 Queen Panel Rails 56.00
33 Twin HB 39x02x45 56.00 Suite with Queen HB 536.00
02 Nightstand 19x16x24 93.00
230 Tyler Espresso 63 King Panel HB 79x02x53 141.00
12 Dresser 54x16x32H 169.00 64 King Panel FB 56.00
01 Mirror 37x02x47 46.00 65 King Panel Rails 56.00
05 5-Drawer Chest 30x16x48 141.00
53 Full/Queen Panel HB 63x02x53 68.00 430 Breanne Black
Suite with Queen HB 424.00 12 Dresser 59x15x34H 189.00
02 Nightstand 20x16x24 93.00 j 01 Mirror 40x2x40 46.00
33 Twin Panel HB 43x01x53 68.00 - & 05 Chest 31x15x50 154.00
63 King Panel HB 79x02x53 141.00 53-54-55 Queen Panel Bed 174.00
Suite with Queen Bed 563.00
240 Memphis Black and Gray Marble 02 Nightstand 23x15x24 89.00
12 Dresser 54x16x32H 169.00 430 Beds
01 Mirror 35x02x39 46.00 33-34-35 Twin Panel Bed 174.00
05 5-Drawer Chest 30x16x48 141.00 43-44-45 Full Panel Bed 174.00
53 Full/Queen Panel HB 60x02x45 68.00 63-64-65King Panel Bed 213.00
Suite with Queen HB 424.00 430 Headboard Only
02 Nightstand 20x16x24 93.00 33 Twin Panel HB 43x2x53 69.00
63 King Panel HB (SPO) 76x02x45 109.00 43 Full Panel HB 58x2x54 69.00
53 Queen Panel HB 64x2x55 69.00
63 King Panel HB 80x2x56 108.00
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ASHLEY DINING

D120 Bellatier - Adj Bar Stool NEW D388 Caitbrook Dark Gray

130 Black (2) 132.00 13 Pub Table w/ Shelves 30x60x36H 233.00

230 Bone (2) 132.00 024* Backless Uph. Stool (2)  21x16x24 104.00

830 Gray (2) 132.00 124* Uph. Nailhead Stool (2)  19x21x40 142.00
425 7pk only - Dinette 36x60x30 452.00

D154 Maysville - Faux Marble/Black D419 Hazelteen Med. Brown

223 5pk only - Pub 42x42x36H 466.00 ! "';i_; 223 5pk only - Pub 36x36x36H 323.00
D158 Theo - Faux Marble/Wood (-) '~ 225 5pk only - Dinette 36x36x30 297.00
233 5pk only - Pub 42x42x36H 387.00 == -
D161 Garvine - Gray/Black NEW 'A% 1 D469 Kavara Medium Brown
125 Table w/2 Benches 48x30x30H 194.00 . 13 Rectangle Pub Table 36x60x35H 248.00
124* Stool (2) 18x20x42 148.00
D199 Berringer Rustic Country \ 5pc Set 544.00
15 Round Drop Leaf Table 42"R 26x42x31H 142.00 323 Double Stool 37x20x42 149.00
01* Chair - Fabric Seat (2) 19x23x38H 129.00
3pc Set 271.00 D580 Owingsville- Black/Brown

‘ il 25 Rectangle Dining Table 35x60x30H 202.00
D250 Kimonte TS 02+ Chair (2) 18x22x38H 142.00
25 Rectangle Table 45x24x29H 78.00 ' 5pc Set 486.00
01 Uph. PU Chair Ivory (2) 18x23x38 99.00 00 Bench 42x14x17H 78.00

02 Uph. PU Chair Brown (2) 18x23x38 99.00
06 Uph. Fabric Chair Gray (2)  18x23x38 99.00 §
5pc Set 276.00

| D583 Whitesburg- Cream/Brown
4 25 Rectangle Dining Table 35x60x30H 202.00

E' 'J 02* Chair (2) 18x22x38H 142.00
b D291 Parellen Gray NEW ¥ie: 5pc Set 486.00
' 26 Dining Table w/ Storage ~ 66x36x30H  323.00 00 Bench 42x14x17H 28.00

~ 01* Chair - Fabric Seat (2) 20x23x39 168.00
5pc Set 659.00

00 Bench 49x16x19 129.00

[

‘D374 Wittland - Dark Brown NEW

D589 Hallanden Gray (-)
35 Extension Dining Table 42x78x30H 323.00
51/ 01* Chair (2) 19x22x40 129.00

@l 15 Round Table 50"R 50Rx30H 311.00 5pc Set 581.00
% {~01* Chair - Fabric Seat (2) 18x22x37H 168.00 00 Bench 50x16x19H 78.00
5pc Set 647.00
42 Extension Pub Table 42x60x36H 258.00
LW ( .J; D383 Bridson Gray (-) s 124* Stool (2) 18x20x40H 129.00
e -, 223 5pk only - Pub a2x42x36H  323.00 5pc Set 516.00
I 325 6pk only-Dinette w/ Bench 60x30x30H 387.00 D620 Dolingham - Black/Brown NEW
223 5pk only - Pub 45X32X36 452.00

D384 Bennox Brown (-)
223 5pk only - Pub 42x42x36H 323.00

..[

= 325 6pk only-Dinette w/ Bench 60x36x30H 387.00

We will no longer open carton for single chair/stool, must be purchased as packaged
* = Two per carton A = Four per carton
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Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

CRAMCO DINING

Skyline
ND658-41 Table Top
ND658-47 Table Base

Honey
. K2235-65 5Pk Dinnette 40x40x30H

K2235-75 3Pk Pub 16x16x39H 236.00

— Timber
_ D8719-56 Dining Table

-~ Julie e
'] D8719-01~ Dining Chairs

K2289-65 5Pk Dinnette 30x40x30H 288.00

38x38x36H 309.00
40x40x30H 306.00
16x16x39H 236.00

We will no longer open carton for single chair/stool, must be purchased as packaged
* = Two per carton A = Four per carton
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36x63x30H
219.00
186.00
5pc Set 591.00
7pc Set 777.00
30x48x30H
5pc Set 321.00




Furniture Distributors Inc.

January 1, 2023

ASHLEY LIVING ROOM

108 Nerviana Wall-Away Recliner

02-29 Chocolate 33x37x42
03-29 Gray 33x37x42
12020 Bladen Coffee
12021 Bladen Slate
38 Sofa 90x36x38H
35 Loveseat 69x36x38
20 Chair 40x36x38
14 Ottoman (SPO) 30x23x18
25 Rocker Recliner 42x40x40
08 Ottoman 36x36x19
_ 131
= 19604 Rawcliffe Parchment
66 LAF Sofa &
=

. 67 RAF Sofa
77 Wedge

3pc Sectional Only

S

46 Armless Chair 39x44x38
08 Ottoman 51x51x20
24505 Owner's Box (-)

Power Reclining/Headrest
15 Reclining Sofa w/ 84x37x44H

Drop Down Table, 2 USB, 2 Outlets
18 Reclining Console Loveseat 74x37x44

13 Recliner 38x37x44
-1~ 24702 Brazoria Black
- 38 Sofa 90x38x38H
&£ 35 Loveseat 67x38x38
25 Rocker Recliner 39x39x39
1 26804 Cascilla Slate
- | 26805 Cascilla Pewter
f 38 Sofa 86x38x37H
= 35 Loveseat 62x38x37
20 Chair 40x38x37
- 99
| 27304 Playwrite W
4 55 LAF Loveseat o

y w77 Wedge
&/ 56 RAF Loveseat :
' 2pc Sectional

46 Armless Chair 28x38x38
— 317
_— 27801 Tambo Pewter g |
o) . i
& m 48 LAF Reclining Loveseat ]

49 RAF Reclining Loveseat =1
2pc Sectional Only

25 Rocker Recliner 41x41x41

28502 Stairatt Gravel

38 Sofa 86x38x39H
§ 35 Loveseat 63x38x39

"¢ 131 T 29003 Edenfield Charcoal T NEW
213.00 | cumim ' 16 LAF Chaise =l
213.00 [ [ 34 Armless Loveseat b ik
~ - 49 RAF Sofa w/ Corner Wedge
3pc Sectional Only 866.00
17 RAF Chaise =,
349.00 34 Armless Loveseat o 3
324.00 48 LAF Sofa w/ Corner Wedge
291.00 3pc Sectional Only 866.00
216.00 08 Ottoman 39x39x20 184.00
324.00
232.00 g bl 1A 29302 McClelland Gray NEW
% " .. . 81Reclining Sofa 93x39x40H 542.00
[ M 86 Reclining Loveseat 68x39x40 516.00
52 Reclining Wall-A-Way 57x39x40 491.00
o1 L] 05 LA Reclining Chaise ~181° - 439,00
1,299.00 * {1 ° 1’{35!; o 19 Armless Wall-A-Way “! 259.00
277.00 [ Mg 3 77 Wedge ‘ o 297.00
291.00 M 46 Armless Chair ket 194.00
41 RAF Recliner ==Y 362.00
5pc Sectional Only 1,551.00
n
re o o | 07 RAF Reclining Chaise : 131 439.00
839.00 o \d&_m* ﬂ:J ; 19 Armless Wall-A-Way . -~ 4 259.00
839.00 & 77 Wedge m L 297.00
646.00 L 46 Armless Chair v 194.00
40 LAF Recliner 362.00
5pc Sectional Only 1,551.00
363.00 57 Console 13x39x40 131.00
338.00 126"
291.00 | t 29402 O'Phannon Putty =, Ml NEW
' 7 -~ 02 LAF Sofa/Chaise ¥ f
\ w17 RAF Corner Chaise .
NEW [ - ] 2pc Sectional Only  734.00
328.00 126"
316.00 . )
262.00 03 RAF Sofa/Chaise 8 E
16 LAF Corner Chaise
2pc Sectional Only 734.00
i M 11 Storage Ottoman 37x37x21 211.00
NEW ‘w 29502 Norlou Flannel NEW
839.00 z 38 Sofa 81x38x36H 299.00
158.00 4 35 Loveseat 60x36x36 291.00
it L 25 Rocker Recliner 41x42x41 269.00
363 Nimmons Wall-Away Recliner
01-29 Taupe 47x41x45H 361.00
1,066.00 04-29 Chocolate 47x41x45 361.00
323.00
39905 Stoneland Fossil NEW
88 Reclining Sofa 90x41x42H 551.00
94 Reclining Console Loveseat 82x41x42 551.00
25 Rocker Recliner 43x41x42 376.00
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41303 Eltmann Slate
16 LAF Chaise

Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

ASHLEY LIVING ROOM -- Cont'd

131"

592 Rowlett POWER Recliner

34 Armless Loveseat 3 3 03-13 Fog 38x39x40H 524.00
" 49 RAF Sofa w/ Wedge =% 04-13 Walnut 38x39x40 524.00
3pc Sectional Only 1,012.00
17 RAF Chaise 131" 131
34 Armless Loveseat . @ 59603 Lavernett Charcoal
48 LAF Sofa w/ Wedge & % ~ 66 LAF Sofa 115
= ; ~ 67 RAF Sofa r
3pc Sectional Only  1,012.00 ~ 77 Wedge :
' 3pc Sectional Only  1,254.00
75 RAF Cuddler y b 46 Armless Chair 39x43x38 268.00
34 Armless Loveseat & 08 Ottoman 51x51x20 281.00
48 LAF Sofa w/ Wedge
3pc Sectional Only 991.00 59702 Donlen Gray (-)
. q71m 59704 Donlen Chocolate (-)
76 LAF Cuddler o |2 +1 38 Sofa 95x40x39H 328.00
34 Armless Loveseat i 3 " 35 Loveseat 70x40x39 302.00
49 RAF Sofa w/ Wedge — 25 Rocker Recliner 44x43x45 262.00
3pc Sectional Only 991.00
46 Armless Chair 24x40x38 216.00 16 LAF Chaise 122"
08 Ottoman 35x35x20 226.00 67 RAF Sofa R
00
50301 Nantahala Slate ‘
16 LAF Chaise 32x63x40H 297.00 2pc Sectional Only 682.00
17 RAF Chaise 32x63x40 297.00 17 RAF Chaise 122"
® 19 Armless Wall-A-Way 23x39x40 242.00 66 LAF Sofa
40 LAF Recliner 35x39x40 271.00 &
41 RAF Recliner 35x39x40 271.00 |
46 Armless Chair 23x39x40 204.00 2pc Sectional Only 682.00
57 Console 14x39x40 173.00 08 Ottoman 37x37x19 191.00
77 Wedge 71x44x40 287.00
B '~ 70508 Accrington Earth
g‘il 55104 Greaves Stone 70509 Accrington Granite
i 55105 Greaves Driftwood : 38 Sofa 94x41x39H 419.00
18 Sofa w/ Moveable Otto 85x61x37H 421.00 35 Loveseat 72x41x39 393.00
25 Rocker Recliner 42x42x41 354.00
56402 Hoylake Chocolate i o 15T
16 LAF Chaise E" & 16 LAF Chaise sl |
34 Armless Loveseat ' i 67 RAF Sofa 8 ‘
67 RAF Sofa _ - ‘
3pc Sectional Only 957.00 2pc Sectional Only 799.00
145" z 125"
17 RAF Chaise : [ 17 RAF Chaise ‘ | o
34 Armless Loveseat @ b¥ 66 LAF Sofa | 2
66 LAF Sofa | |
3pc Sectional Only 957.00 2pc Sectional Only 799.00
08 Ottoman 39x39x19 206.00 .~ 08 ottoman 37x37x19 262.00
118"
57201 Urbino Charcoal o || 706 Dylan Durablend Rocker Recliners
76 LAF Rec. LS w/ Cons. 3 5 03-25 Espresso Brown 41x40x40H 317.00
' 77 Wedge B 04-25 Onyx Black 41X40x40H 317.00
L 85 RAF Reclining Loveseat ]|
3 Piece Sectional 1,211.00
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Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

ASHLEY LIVING ROOM -- Cont'd
72600 Tracling Slate o1 Sae | a 80702 Ballinasloe Platinum
| 16 LAF Chaise a2 ' O 80703 Ballinasloe Smoke 143"

R 34 Armless Loveseat g 16 LAF Chaise o ©
67 RAF Sofa - 34 Armless Loveseat i
3pc Sectional Only  1,099.00 67 RAF Sofa
145 3pc Sectional Only 891.00
17 RAF Chaise i L, L L
34 Armless Loveseat 2 i 17 RAF Chaise g | 2
66 LAF Sofa ‘ 34 Armless Loveseat & i
3pc Sectional Only  1,099.00 66 LAF Sofa
08 Ottoman 37x37x19 262.00 3pc Sectional Only 891.00
08 Ottoman 39x39x19 226.00
75008 Darcy Black 25 Recliner 35x39x41 277.00
38 Sofa 90x39x40H 321.00 S L
35 Loveseat 67x39x40H 294.00 | Y == 80804 Falkirk Steel s ‘
20 Chair 46x39x40H 291.00  Jummpumy 16 LAF Chaise ®
14 Ottoman 31x25x18H 226.00 w 67 RAF Sofa l
25 Rocker Recliner 34x42x42H 26200 T ——— 2pc Sectional Only 661.00
08 Ottoman 36x36x19H 201.00 3 11,4"] ]
18 Sofa w/ Moveable Ottoman 89x62x41H 433.00 17 RAF Chaise | e
66 LAF Sofa ‘ N
752 Whitehill Dual Motor LIFT Recliner (-) ‘
© 05-12 Chocolate 36x40x44H 581.00 2pc Sectional Only 661.00
08 Ottoman 36x36x20H 206.00

755 Mopton Dual Motor LIFT Recliner (-)
06-12 Steel (Fabric) 38x38x43H 542.00
07-12 Saddle (Fabric) 38x38x43 542.00 [

82105 Kempten Black - LED Lights Under
88 Reclining Sofa 88x40x42H 581.00

08-12 Choc. (Polyurethane) 38x38x43 542.00 94 Reclining Console LS 76x40x42 581.00
" 25 Rocker Recliner 40x40x42 406.00
759 McTeer POWER Recliner
09-06 Mocha 35x39x41H 284.00 853 Lorreze LIFT Recliner (-)
10-06 Charcoal 35x39x41 284.00 w/ Heat and Massage
| 05-12 Steel 36x38x42H 581.00
| 77103 Calderwell 06-12 Driftwood 36x38x42H 581.00
; 88 Reclining Sofa 88x40x40H 551.00
94 Reclining Console Loveseat 78x40x40H 551.00 86704 Jesolo Coffee
86705 Jesolo Dark Gray NEW
, 78701 Agleno Charcoal 88 Reclining Sofa 88x40x42H 521.00
_, 38 Sofa 91x38x39H 378.00 94 Reclining Console Loveseat 76x40x42 521.00
"1 35 Loveseat 69x38x39 354.00 25 Rocker Recliner 40x40x42 391.00
. 20 Chair 44x38x39 286.00
87213 Altari Slate
79307 Vacherie Chocolate .. 87214 Altari Alloy
79308 Vacherie Black I 38 Sofa 85x38x37H 327.00
, 88 Reclining Sofa 87x40x42H 521.00 : 35 Loveseat 62x38x37 307.00
94 Reclining Console Loveseat 78x40x42 521.00 20 Chair 38x38x37 286.00
25 Rocker Recliner 39x40x42 398.00 25 Rocker Recliner 34x39x40 277.00
77 Wedge 134" 369.00 o —_—a
i 2| |5 16 AR chaise SinEnnl
m ] b.. 67 RAF Sofa 2
B . > | 2pc Sectional Only  653.00
80003 Breville Espresso - Coil Seat o S ¥
. 80004 Breville Charcoal - Coil Seat 17 RAF Chaise T 9
. 38 Sofa 90x39x39H 543.00 66 LAF Sofa LT
35 Loveseat 67x39x39 506.00 ||
25 Rocker Recliner 43x40x40 391.00 2pc Sectional Only 653.00
08 Ottoman 36x36x20 216.00
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Furniture Distributors Inc.

January 1, 2023

ont'd

93003 Hyllmont (-)

Power Reclining/Headrest
" 15 Reclining Sofa w/ 82x40x43H

" Drop Down Table, 2 USB, 2 Outlets

18 Reclining Console Loveseat 72x39x43

13 Recliner 37x40x43
! ¥ 93802 Bolzano Coffee
1 81 Reclining Sofa 76x40x40H
2 86 Reclining Loveseat 56x40x40
25 Rocker Recliner 35x40x40
94002 Navi Smoke

117"
94003 Navi Chestnut !

1. 16 LAF Chaise
&% 67 RAF Sofa

91||

2pc Sectional Only

ASHLEY LIVING ROOM -- C

|
903.00

903.00
646.00

461.00 | o
437.00
308.00

726.00

117"

17 RAF Chaise [ &
66 LAF Sofa | =

2pc Sectional Only 726.00
08 Ottoman 39x39x19 216.00

CATNAPPER RECLINERS
42112 Bingham Rocker Recliner (-)
w/ Heat and Massage

2791-09 Café (light) 39x44x42H 396.00
2791-18 Charcoal 39x44x42H 396.00
2791-19 Cinnabar 39x44x42H 396.00
2971-29 Chocolate (dark) 39x44x42H 396.00

47392 Pearson Rocker Recliner (-)

1793-18 Coffee (dark) 38x36x42H
1793-28 Charcoal 38x36x42H
1793-39 Mocha (light) 38x36x42H

Also available in power wall hugger 647394

47752 Rialto Rocker Recliner (-)
w/ Extended Ottoman

1628-29 Chocolate

1628-38 Steel

47x43x47H
47x43x47H

47846 Mayfield Glider Recliner (-)

Extra Wide Seat
46x43x45H
46x43x45H

1307-29 Saddle
1307-38 Graphite

4825 Soother Pow'r Lift/Heat/Massage (-)
Lay-Out Recliner-350lb Capacity

=
%
=
3
-

2001-09 Chocolate 36x39x43H
2001-28 Smoke 36x39x43H
2001-34 Wine 36x39x43H

373.00
373.00
373.00
436.00

451.00
451.00

396.00
396.00

5
©
%
=

656.00
656.00
656.00
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95103 Soletren Ash
95104 Soletren Stone

38 Sofa 96x40x39H 454.00
35 Loveseat 71x40x39 424.00
23 Chair 1/2 52x40x39 376.00
08 Ottoman 48x26x20 224.00
. 125"
96006 Megginson Storm iu-:'
02 LAF Sofa w/ Chaise g
817 RAF Chaise .
2pc Sectional Only 878.00
03 RAF Sofa w/ Chaise s 125 | 1
16 LAF Chaise ?; {
2pc Sectional Only 878.00
11 Storage Ottoman 37x37x20 262.00
21 Oversized Rd. Sw. Ch (SPO) 58x54x39 442.00
976 Ernestine Dual Motor LIFT Recliner (-)
01-12 Slate Lift Recliner 38x38x43H 542.00
02-12 Truffle Lift Recliner 38x38x43H 542.00
98605 Tulen Chocolate
98606 Tulen Gray
88 Reclining Sofa 87x40x40H 461.00
% 86 Reclining Loveseat 63x40x40H 431.00
25 Rocker Recliner 39x40x40H 398.00
4827 Omni Pow'r Lift Chaise (-)
Lay-Out Recliner-450lb Capacity
2008-23 Ink 45x42x46H 771.00
2008-45 Truffle Brown 45x42x46H 771.00

4847 Burns Pow'r Lift Chaise (-)
Lay-Flat - Dual Motor - 400lb Capacity

1904-18 Ash 39x44x42H 759.00
1904-19 Spice 39x44x42H 759.00
1904-33 Midnight 39x44x42H 759.00
647394 Pearson Power Wall Hugger (-)
1793-18 Coffee (dark) 38x36x42H 436.00
1793-28 Charcoal 38x36x42H 436.00
1793-39 Mocha (light) 38x36x42H 436.00
Also availabe in non-power rocker recliner 47392 373.00
764788-7 Sterling Power Reclining - Lay Flat

w/ Heat, Massage, Power Headrest,

And Power Lumbar

1804-39 Chocolate 44x45x42H 574.00
1804-68 Pewter 44x45x42H 574.00



4120 Black
Sofa
Loveseat

4120 Gray
Sofa

Loveseat

vJ+ 1680 Bravado Charcoal
- Sofa

Loveseat

112-5 Ottoman

= 4120 Blanco

| Loveseat

4170 Graphite
Sofa

Loveseat

11900 Wexler Carmine (Red)

Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

COLLUMS HOME

. 11900 Wexler Splash (Teal)
Sofa
Loveseat

1250 Becker Cobalt (-)
1250 Becker Granite (-)
Sofa

Loveseat

3010 Notre Dame Cobalt

| 14100 Cameo Navy
7 Sofa

Loveseat

Chair 1/2

Ottoman

% 17450 Goliath Mica (-)
, 24Sofa
|Loveseat

18990 Beechwood Ebony

; Laf Sofa
" Raf Loveseat

3010 Notre Dame Cobblestone

5100 Grady Black

74x34x35H Sofa 88x38x40H 356.00
50x34x35 Loveseat 65x38x40 331.00
Sets Only 484.00
74x34x35H
50x34x35
Sets Only 484.00 9985 Rizo Silver
Sofa 95x36x37H 387.00
Loveseat 74x36x37 371.00
87x38x39H 387.00 Chair 1/2 59x36x37 323.00
63x38x39 371.00 110-5 Ottoman 162.00
162.00
DELTA LIVING ROOM
E‘. F 4176 Implosion Black
85x34x34H 361.00 ™ &'y " 4176 Sapphire
62x34x34 319.00 [ Laf Sofa 77x34x37H
Raf Chaise 34x75x37H
2pc Sectional Only 706.00
83x33x37H 291.00
62x33x37H 251.00
HUGHES UPHOLESTRY
4600 Stoked Ashes (-)
Sofa 87x37x38H 403.00
82x36x36H Loveseat 64x37x38H 356.00
60x36x36H 3010 Candella Pewter 36x33x38H 242.00
82x37x39H 5625 Booyah Pebble (-)
60x37x39 Sofa 88x38x38H 399.00
36x33x38 Loveseat 64x38x38H 356.00
36x33x38 Chair 49x38x38H 289.00
7925 Kais Onyx (-)
89x40x40H Sofa 93x38x40H 457.00
65x40x40H Loveseat 71x38x40H 437.00
53x40x40H " _—mmm Chaise Lounger 60x35x35H 343.00
41x25x17H 7925 3pk Tables 269.00
. 8775 Namaste Royal NEW
91x38x38H Sofa 88x38x38H 431.00
69x38x38H Loveseat 66x38x38H 417.00
104" NEW
[ Y
(=]
&
806.00

2pc Sectional Only
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- 4396 Hudson
- Chocolate 1152-9/1252-9

.} 2
ﬂ Steel 1152-78/1252-78
03 Sofa

02 Loveseat

1190 Hamilton Grey
i Q¢ j 1197 LAF Sofa
1198 RAF Sofa

Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

JACKSON FURNITURE

4098 Lamar
a- Shark 1724-28/2267-28

2150 Kennedy Chocolate (-)

2150 Kennedy Gray (-)
Sofa
Loveseat

Page 15

03 Sofa 90x42x38H 639.00
97x39x44H 602.00 02 Loveseat 72x42x38 576.00
79x39x44 541.00 01 Chair and a Half 53x42x38 491.00
10 Ottoman 45x25x19 257.00
WASHINGTON BROTHERS FURNITURE
i e 3000 Kennedy Chocolate (-)
92x36x38 3000 Kennedy Grey (-)
81x36x38 m 3000 Kennedy Navy (-)
2pc Sectional 739.00 *** 3003 Sofa 83x36x38H 299.00
3002 Loveseat 59x36x38 289.00
- o # 3006 Sofa w/ Moveable Chaise 83x68x38 364.00
= 111"
89x36x38H 284.00 '
66x36x38 271.00 3007 LAF Sofa :
3008 RAF Sofa &
**Sectionals Avail in Choc and Gray Only**
2pc Sectional 624.00
‘ 9010 Kennedy Chaise Rocker Recliner (-)
Chocolate, Gray or Navy 36x40x36H 204.00
‘ 9015 Feel Good Chaise Rocker Recliner
Camel, Chocolate or Slate 39x40x43H 232.00



Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

) Ashley Lamps
L121854 Marina
3 Pair Taupe 25" 97.00 4 L235344 Bernadate
i . Pair Whitewash 31" 149.00
‘ L177904 Steuben
Pair White 25" 91.00 L235584 Mahima
Pair Black and White 25" 91.00
L177944 Ackson !
‘ y Pair Black 22" 71.00 L243004 Shavontae
Pair Silver 27" 91.00
u L177954 Ackson : n
Pair White 22" 71.00 L243134 Amayeta
el Pair Silver 27" 91.00
L180004 Hengrove -
: Single Navy 15" 22.00 L243144 Amasai
w Pair Black 28" 91.00
' L180024 Rainermen
, Single Off White 20" 39.00 L243174 Amergin
r.l . Pair Gray 28" 97.00
L201944 Mildred ==
Pair Bronze 29" 117.00 1 L243244 Maribeth
<%  Pair Sage 28" 91.00
L204024 Darlita
Pair Bronze 29" 84.00 7 1276014 Mair
! . Pair Antique Black 30" 84.00
L204054 Aniela
Pair Silver 29" 97.00 L276024 Magaly
i Pair Brown 28" 78.00
L204064 Norbert NEW
Pair Gray 25" 97.00 L318924 Deidra
H . Pair Vintage Black 27" 103.00
L204074 Aniela
Pair Bronze 29" 84.00 L328984 Sinda
l Pair Gray/Brown 28" 97.00
L204124 Rishona
Pair Brushed Silver 28" 91.00 L405284 Syler
@ . Pair Brown/Silver 28" 97.00
L204174 Makara
Pair Black and Brown 28" 78.00 L428081 Joaquins
Floor Chrome and Glass 56" 71.00
L204234 Bateman NEW
Pair Patina 25" 97.00 i L428084 Joaquin
i . Pair Clear/Silver 25" 78.00
L204314 Camdale
A Single Black 15" 26.00 L430534 Nollie
- Pair Gray 26" 117.00
L204324 Camdale
Single White 15" 26.00 L431374 Alvaro
- I Pair Bronze Glass 29" 91.00
‘ L204334 Camdale
& Single Silver 15" 26.00
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Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

ASHLEY OCCASIONAL TABLES

4

T003-13 Augeron Black/Glass - 3pk Only
C- 48x24x19H E- 24x24x24H 156.00

T158-13 Theo Faux Marble/Wood - 3pk Only
C-48x24x19H E-22x24x24H 221.00

T006-13 Charcoal/Black - 3pk Only NEW
C- 36Rx18H E- 20Rx24H 194.00

T180-13 Laney Black/Black Glass - 3pk lonly
C- 47x23x18H E- 19x22x24H 194.00

T007- Chairside End Tables

« 158 Faux Marble Top 104.00

= 319 Medium Brown Oak 104.00
gl 371 Almost Black 104.00

527 Dark Brown 104.00

All End Tables: 13x22x23H

T194-13 Airdon Bronze - 3pk Only
C- 36x23%x20H E- 18x24x24H 181.00

T204-13 Maysville Faux Marble/Black - 3pk Only
C- 48x24x18H E- 22x24x22H 207.00

T206 Zontini Metal/Light Brown - 3pk Onl NEW
. 8 Coffee Table 36Rx18H 129.00
6 End Table 24Rx24H 74.00

T015-13 Madanere Chrome/Glass - 3pk Only
C- 39x39x19H E- 27x27x24H 233.00

T210-13 Fantell Wood/Glass
C- 34x34x18H E- 22x22x24H 207.00

T026-13 Garvine Gray/Black - 3pk Only NEW
C- 48x24x19H E- 24x22x24H 194.00

4+ T215-13 Yarlow Black NEW
C- 44x22x16H E- 25x18x20H 156.00

T029-13 Loratti Gray - 3pk Only NEW
C- 48x24x19H E- 24x22x24H 194.00

T221-13 Raebecki Multi - 3pk Only
C- 40x40x19H E- 24x24x24H 233.00

T082 Bayflynn NEW

1 Coffee Table 43x20x18H 109.00
3 End Table (Set of 2) 18x20x22H 117.00 T238-13 Ferlin Dark Brown - 3pk Only

C- 35Rx18H E- 24Rx24H 233.00

= T085 Jandoree Grayish Brown NEW
L 1 Coffee Table 43x20x18H 109.00
3 End Table (Set of 2) 18x20x22H 117.00

T267-13 Ingel Two-Tone Brown -3pk Only
C- 36x36x20H E- 18x18x24H 181.00

. T270-13 Hollynyx Chrome Glass - 3pk Only

T102-13 Lazabon Wood/Metal - 3pk Only NEW 5/
* C-38x38x18H E- 26x26x23H 271.00

C- 31x31x16H E- 15x15x19H 97.00

T103-213 Wadeworth Wood/Metal - 3pk Only

. T271-13 Westmoro Black - 3pk Only NEW
~ C-31x31x16H E- 15x15x19H 97.00

C- 46x23x18H E- 23x21x21H 233.00

y T111-13 Waylowe Natural/Black - 3pk Only
, C-44x22x16H E- 18x21x21H 156.00

T295-13 Bellenteen Tin/Wood -3pk Only
C-47x23x20H E- 21x23x24H 233.00

T113-13 Matrix Black/Glass - 3pk Only
C-44x22x16H E-18x20x21H 129.00

T302 Wimferd Light Brown NEW
8 Coffee Table 36x36x18H 181.00
T\ 2 End Table 23x23x22H 117.00

T126-13 Paintsville Faux Marble/Metal - 3pk Only
C-46x22x19H E-22x22x23H 194.00

T323 Brennegan Gray/Black NEW
- 1 Coffee Table 42x24x18H 194.00
* 6 End Table 22Rx24H 117.00

T136 Coylin Brushed Nickel
2 Square End Table 22x22x22H 97.00
8 Square Coffe Table 34x34x16 156.00

* T351-13 Noorbrook Distressed Black - 3pk Only
“ C- 48x24x20H E- 21x24x25H 221.00

T138-13 Frostine Bronze/Glass - 3pk Only
C- 36Rx18H E- 21Rx23H 233.00

Page 17



Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

ASHLEY OCCASIONAL TABLES -- Cont'd

=2 |
:_ T377-13 Bolanbrook 2-Tone - 3pk Only E—“v@_l 1630 Vancent White/Black NEW
- & C-40x40x19H E- 24x24x24H 233.00 by S §ecai= 8 Coffee Table 36x36x20H  207.00
A W4 2 End Table 22x22x24H 104.00
T488-13 Cloudhurst White - 3pk Only e
C-47x23x18H E-24x24x24H 297.00 m [_H T929 Carynhurst Whitewash
g 20 Storage Coffee Table 36x36x18H 271.00
T533-13 North Shore Faux Marble/Wood - 3pk Only ' ®~ 3EndTable 24x26x25 156.00
C-48x26x19H E-24x26x24H 311.00 ==
ASHLEY TV STANDS
- W380 Cooperton Black
W267 Willowton Whitewash 118 TV Stand RTA 42x15x20H 59.00
1 24 Pier w/ Shelves 20x15x73H 227.00
| 27 Bridge 64x12x02H 39.00
68 TV Stand 63x20x26H 284.00 == W440 Wynnlow Gray
4 Piece Wall Unit 777.00 68 TV Stand 63x19x26 284.00
W100-101 Fireplace Insert (optional) 176.00 }| y
I 1 W100-101 Fireplace Insert (optional) 176.00
- ASHLEY WALL ART
<< A8000035 Ananya . A8000189 Odiana
o Black/White Trees 48x36 78.00 Multi Color Metal/Wood 20x50 149.00
A8000070 Donier
Blue/Gold 48x36 97.00
A8000258 Pancho
Highland Cow 48x36 123.00
A8000075 Donar
Face 40x40 111.00
e A8010096 Eirny
. A8000152 Kalene Metal/Wood Shelf 34R 111.00
" Plane 48x18 71.00
A8000179 Odero
Horse Painting 48x48 123.00
Cramco Occasional Tables
Goldie White and Gold Julie Faux Marble
Y¥2187-90 3pk C 48x24x18 K2289-90 3pk 201.00
E 22x22x24 233.00
Honey Faux Marble .| Stu Faux Marble
K2235-90 3pk C47x24x18 K2632-90 C47x24x18
E 24x24x22 201.00 E 24x24x22 201.00
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54-247 Gambrel Rustic
54-275 Black

60-247 Gambrel Rustic
60-335 Kaylynn Black
60-342 Aspen Rustic

61-229 Luna Gray
61-405 Black/Marble
61-401 Cherry/Marble

Animal
Bass Fishing
-~ Dolphin Family
Eagle Flight
Eagle Head

-\ Contempo 40
Chocolate, Electric,

Fireball or Gray
Contempo 41
Chocolate, Crow,
Electric, or Gray
| Contempo 42
Chocolate, Gray, Latte,
Red or Turquoise

Contempo 43
Electric, Grey, or Red

Tajmhal 117
Berber, Black, Brown,

Burgundy, Gray

Specialty
Sw-3 Gray

Kids Prayer
Motorcycle
Pirate

~ | Kids Rugs - Rubber Backing
| Princess 2

Contempo 43
Electric, Grey, or Red

Furniture Distributors Inc.
January 1, 2023

KITH TV STANDS

54x16x30H 64-247 Gambrel Rustic 65x16x27H

54x16x30H 64-342 Aspen Rustic 65x16x27H
*Optional Fireplace insert available

60x16x27H 189.00

60x16x27H 189.00

60x16x27H 189.00 66-335 Kaylynn Black/Gray 65x16x27H
66-342 Aspen Whitewash 65x16x27H

*Qptional Fireplace insert available

*Qptional Fireplace insert available

_ *Optional Fireplace insert available

60x16x36H 237.00
60x16x36H 237.00
60x16x36H 237.00 61-FPL Fireplace Insert 23x04x17H
PW RUGS
Gallery 24
5x7 32.00 Black, Chocolate, or Grey 5x7
5x7 32.00
5x7 32.00 .. Ibiza 190
5x7 32.00 =+ Shadow 5x7
s Ibiza 191
Blue or Gray 5x7
Ibiza 195
5x7 32.00 PR 7 [ 5x7
5x7
5x7 32.00
Trendz 860
5x7 32.00 Blue, Chocolate,
Lava, or Shadow 5x7
5x7 32.00 Trendz 866
Blue, Purple, Orange,
Red, Shadow, or Yellow 5x7
5x7 32.00
Faux Rabbit Fur
5x7 32.00 Solid Black 5x7
Solid Grey 5x7
Solid White 5x7
Solid Silver 5x7
5x7 32.00
5x7 32.00 Faux Bunny Fur
5x7 32.00 Tie-Die Chocolate 5x7
5x7 32.00 Tie-Die Light Grey 5x7
Tie-Die Pink 5x7
5x7 43.00
LARGE ~8x10 Rugs
Gallery 24
8x10 61.00 Black, Chocolate or Gray 8x10
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229.00
229.00

237.00
237.00

194.00

51.00

51.00

51.00

51.00

51.00

51.00

51.00

79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00

79.00
79.00
79.00

96.00



